THE DATASHEET OF
ICL7650CSD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
Maxim’s ICL7650/ICL7653 are chopper-stabilized
amplifiers, ideal for low-level signal processing applica-
tions. Featuring high performance and versatility, these
devices combine low input offset voltage, low input bias

19-0960; Rev 2; 1/00
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
PART
ICL7650CSA
ICL7650CSD
ICL7650CPA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
8 SO
14 SO
8 Plastic DIP
ICL7650CPD
ICL7650CTV
ICL7650C/D 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
8 TO-99
Dice
ICL7650IJA
ICL7650IJD -20°C to +85°C
-20°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
14 CERDIP
ICL7650MTV
ICL7650MJD -55°C to +125°C
-55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
14 CERDIP
ICL7650BCSA
ICL7650BCSD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 SO
14 SO
ICL7650BCPA
ICL7650BCPD 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
14 Plastic DIP
ICL7650BCTV
ICL7650BC/D 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 TO-99
Dice
ICL7653CSA
ICL7653CPA
ICL7653CTV
0°C to +70°C 8 SO
ICL7653BCSA
ICL7653BCPA
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
8 TO-99
0°C to +70°C
ICL7653IJA
ICL7653MTV -55°C to +125°C
-20°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
8 CERDIP
0°C to +70°C 8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
ICL7653BCTV 0°C to +70°C 8 TO-99
For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
IC
L